PI. Name
W34 - Jahrgang 2015
1. Jule Oppermann

W5 - Jahrgang 2014

1. Isabella Dickel

2. Mia Link

3. Ida Walther

4. Emely Sophie Schirm
6. Inge Marie Schiitz

W6 - Jahrgang 2013
1. Lina Pfeifer

2. Greta Goerge

4. Ella Carina Schmidt
5. Luisa Tschiersch

6. Lisa Melzer

W?7 - Jahrgang 2012
1. Lisa Schmidt

22. Leichtathletiksportfest des TV Niederschelden
Auf'm Dammicht in Mudersbach am 23.6.2019

Verein

TVN

TVN
TVN

bach TVN
TVN

TV Jahn
TVN
TVN
TVN
TVN

2. Hanna Marie Schmirbach TVN

3. Lia Stutznacker TVN

4. Anna Katharina Meyer TVN
W8 - Jahrgang 2011

1. Hanna Jung TV Jahn
2. Letizia Martin Rubino TVN

3. Anna Sanger TVN

4. Senta Schéfers TVN

5. Aurelia Martin Rubino TVN

6. Karla Bamberger TVN

7. Stephanie Lipinski TVN

8. Paula Schmidt TVN

9. Johanna Tschiersch TVN
W9 - Jahrgang 2010

1. Marika Eckhardt TV Jahn
2. Anastasia Michajluza TV Jahn
3. Mathilda Belz TV Jahn
4. Carlotta Raulf TV Jahn
W10 - Jahrgang 2009

1. Sina Liicke TV Jahn
2. Mia Patzke TV Jahn
3. Nora Voss TV Jahn
4. Anna-Lena Kuchna TVN

5. Paula Schmidt TVN

6. Marie Bachmann TVN

30m

8,6

7,7
8,7
8,0
9,3
10,0

7,0
7,1
7,3
7,4
8,2

7,5
8,6
8,3
7,8

50m
9,0
9,3
9,3
9,9
9,8
11,4
10,8
10,6
11,1

9,2
9,5
9,4
10,5

8,2
9,2
9,6
9,1
9,8
12,1

Weit v. Brett

1,63

1,95
1,73
1,59
1,45
1,19

2,11
2,23
1,97
1,69
1,19

2,21
1,61
1,33
1,23

Weit/Zone
3,00
2,70
2,65
2,25
2,22
2,16
1,70
1,80
1,48

3,20
2,85
2,90
2,70

3,40
3,10
3,04
3,09
2,30

Wurf

4,5

6,0
5,0
4,0
4,25
5,5

9,75
6,5
6,0
5,5
6,0

4,75
6,0
5,0
4,5

Ball
22,0
14,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
11,0
6,0
7,0

24,0
15,0
11,0
18,0

25,0
16,0
21,0
17,0
13,0
7,0

Pkt.

644

804
680
640
570
540

1030
904
824
744
632

814
700
616
596

878
701
608
519
483
408
381
313
245

912
721
672
669

1044
830
829
817
590
386



Pl. Name

W11 - Jahrgang 2008
1. Kristin Schiitz

2. Alina Sophie Pieterek

3. Sagal Abdirisaq
4, Zakira Muric

M4 - Jahrgang 2015
1. Mika Kramer

2. L.Flynn Hof

3. Finn Kramer

4. Lias Euteneuer

M5 - Jahrgang 2014
1. Max Bamberger
2. Moritz Pfeiffer

3. Luca Roécher

4. Theodor Werner

M6 - Jahrgang 2013

1. Julian Bocking

2. Paul Wolf

3. Artur Michajluza

4. Levi Frettloh

5. Justus Helsper
Milan Bijelec

M7 - Jahrgang 2012

1. Paul Jung
Robert Beiler
3. Luka Cosic

M8 - Jahrgang 2011
1. Leon Decker

2. Levi Schafers

3. Lukas Jung

M9 - Jahrgang 2010

. Hamza Muric

. Ole Hoffmann

. Tom Schmidt

. Leo Paul Fischbach
. Elias Lang

. Conrad Beiler

. Moritz Schneider

. Simon Schneider

00O NO UL D WN PP

Verein

TVL
TVN
TVN

TVN
TVN
TVN
TVN

TVN
TVN
TVN
TVN

TVN
TVN
TV Jahn
TVN
TVN

TV Jahn
TV Jahn
TV Jahn

TVN
TVN
TVN

TV Jahn

TVN
TVL
TV Jahn
TVL
TVN

50m

8,2
8,6
9,6
10,4

30m
8,8
9,3
9,1
10,4

7,6
8,8
8,3
8,4

7,2
7,6
7,0
8,4
8,5
6,9

7,0
7,0
6,9

9,4
11,3
10,6

9,1
8,9
8,8
9,5
10,1
10,1
10,1
11,8

Weit/Zone

3,74
2,94
2,45
2,02

Weit v. Brett
1,55
1,23
1,27
0,97

2,07
1,55
1,65
1,09

2,29
2,19
1,75
1,95
1,61
1,79

2,17
2,47
2,39

2,15
2,35
2,15

3,13
3,09
3,36
2,83
2,69
2,53
2,39
2,31

Ball

27,0
17,0
22,0
11,0

Wurf
3,25
5,25
3,25
5,5

12,0
8,0
6,5
4,25

12,25
9,75
10,5
9,5
10,5

5,75
5,75

18,0
19,0
13,0

25,0
20,0
13,0
22,0
21,0
16,0
17,0
20,0

1111
845
756
463

Pkt.
570
566
502
480

1072
760
740
534

1142
1006
972
916
884
884

916
916
914

477
393
336

734
672
636
607
536
461
451
372



M10 - Jahrgang 2009
1. Anton Sanger

2. Alexander Meyer
3. Timo Fischbach

4. Tim Nimmert

M11 - Jahrgang 2008
1. Mats Dornseifer

2. Ben Julius Fischbach
3. Samuel Schiltz

4. Felix Sippel

TVN
TVN
TVN
TVN

TVL
TVL
TVN
TVN

50m
9,0
9,8
9,6
12,1

8,2
8,5
9,1
11,0

Weit/Zone
3,00
2,91
2,79
2,91

3,75
3,61
3,10
2,80

Ball
20,0
20,0
20,0
10,0

40,0
33,0
28,0
25,0

651
577
576
322

988
888
730
533



